Crossword

ACROSS

1. Without fear
5. Rug
9. Undefeated

10.
12.
13.
14.
16.
19,
21,
24,
25.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Pencil rubber
Spyholes

As a whole (2,3)
Large town
Fuses (metal)
Adult (5-2)
Make untidy, ... up
Deduce

Praised
Antiseptic
Philander

Poked gently
Steepest
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1. Seizes (power) 15. Lack of knowledge
2. Strolls 17. Mechanism to start car
3. Stretch (for) 18. Divulged (secret)
4. Perfectly 20. Treaty
6. Runway strips 21. Colossal
7. Book excerpts 22. Give counsel to
8. Unflagging (efforts) 23. TV commercial
11. Small vipers 26. Elude
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